This is the Preliminary Running Order which is contingent on move-ups/withdrawals not yet
received. Handlers running multiple dogs will be separated in Agility Gate.

RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: 17-Fri 34 16 16079 Breena Irish Terrier Sheila Doran
35 16 16080 Renata Mudi Margaret Pontillo
RIN G N U MBER: 1 36 16 16081 Buzz Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
Class: STD Division: PREM 37 16 16083 Dug Standard Schnauzer ~ Judy Shonborn
. 38 16 16084 FI Poodle (Miniature Louisa Murph
Judge: Bonnie McDonald Y ( ) Py
39 16 16087 Briggs English Cocker Spaniel ~ Karen Alvarez
1 24 24116* Turi Belgian Tervuren Sue Fregien
g g 40 16 16089 Hatter Shetland Sheepdog Cherie O'Connor
2 20 20101* Vald Border Colli Mia Ef
& order.olie 1a Erspamer 41 16 16082 Charlie Australian Cattle Dog Robert Yunk
3 20 20114* Brodie Border Collie Ellen Mack .
42 16 16042 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder
4 16 16075* Dayre American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy . .
43 16 16047 Aideen Golden Retriever Barbara Wolf
5 16 16081* Buzz Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy i
44 16 16051 Calla Poodle (Standard) M Jill Kulezyk
6 16 16083* Dug Standard Schnauzer Judy Shonborn | R
7 16 16089* Hatter Shetland Sheepdog Cherie O'Connor Class: STD Division:  EXC
8 12 12068* Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun Judge: Bonnie McDonald
9 12 12070* Royce Rat Terrier Denise Kennedy 45 12 12066 Nuri Shetland Sheepdog Jenna O'Connor
10 12 12074* Josie All American Dog Molly Winder 46 12 12067 Mari Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Rauk
11 08 08057* Judu Papillon Linda Repphun 47 12 12068 onyx Papillon Linda Repphun
Class: STD Division: EXC 48 12 12069 Bling Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz
. 49 12 12070 Royce Rat Terrier Denise Kenned
Judge: Bonnie McDonald Y !
50 12 12073 lce Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
12 24 24116 Turi Belgian Tervuren Sue Fregien
g g 51 12 12074 Josie All American Dog Molly Winder
13 24 24117 Sailor Poodle (Standard) M Jill Kulczyk 52 12 12033 Smokey Keeshond Mary Quinn
14 24 24120 Artie Golden Retriever Lisa Escher
I e I 53 12 12036 Mandy English Springer Spaniel Loretta Zich
15 24 24121 Dru Belgian Malinois Nancy Schaal 54 08 08057 Julu Papillon Linda Repphun
16 20 20090 Amelia Golden Retriever Barbara Wolf 55 08 08061 Juneau Papilon Linda Repphun
17 20 20091 Zara Border Collie Cindy Brick 56 08 08062 Trevor Papillon Kris Bate
18 20 20098 Yeli Golden Retriever Amy Fulton
' e yr 57 08 08030 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack
19 20 20099 Gator Golden Retrigver John Schroepfer | o
20 20 20100 Shimmer Samoyed Debbie Seder Class: JWW Division: EXC
21 20 20101 Valid Border Collie Mia Erspamer Judge: Bonnie McDonald
22 20 20103 Elsa Labrador Retriever Deborah Hamele 58 24 24116 Turi Belgian Tervuren Sue Fregien
23 20 20105 Chapter English Springer Spaniel Loretta Zich 59 24 24117 Sailor Poodle (Standard) M Jill Kulczyk
24 20 20108 Marvel Belgian Tervuren Alyxandra Murdock 60 24 24120 Artie Golden Retriever Lisa Escher
25 20 20113 Kinsale Border Collie Dan McNamara 61 24 24121 Dru Belgian Malinois Nancy Schaal
26 20 20114 Brodie Border Collie Ellen Mack 62 20 20090 Amelia Golden Retriever Barbara Wolf
27 20 20112 Breeze Samoyed Debbie Seder 63 20 20091 Zara Border Collie Cindy Brick
28 20 20137 Indy Australian Shepherd Meriann Munn 64 20 20098 Yeli Golden Retriever Amy Fulton
29 20 20055 Skye Doberman Pinscher Sherry Kelber 65 20 20099 Gator Golden Retriever John Schroepfer
30 20 20056 Luna German Shepherd Dog  Karen Stoner 66 20 20100 Shimmer Samoyed Debbie Seder
31 20 20124 Koda German Shepherd Dog ~ Kim Petak 67 20 20101 Valid Border Collie Mia Erspamer
Class: STD Division: EXC 68 20 20103 Elsa Labrador Retriever Deborah Hamele
. 69 20 20105 Chapter English Springer Spaniel Loretta Zich
Judge: Bonnie McDonald P SIS SpIngersp
70 20 20112 Breeze Samoyed Debbie Seder
32 16 16075 Dayre American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy ) i
71 20 20113 Kinsale Border Collie Dan McNamara
33 16 Hush Australian Sheph Loretta Zich
16077 Hus ustralian Shepherd - Loretta Zic 72 20 20114 Brodie Border Collie Ellen Mack
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73
74
75
76
77
78

20
20
20
20
20
20

20108
20137
20054
20055
20056
20124

Marvel
Indy
Evangeline
Skye

Luna

Koda

Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Irish Wolfhound
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

Alyxandra Murdock 111
Meriann Munn 112
David Berzins 113
Sherry Kelber 114
Karen Stoner 115
Kim Petak 116

117

16
16
12
12
12
12
08

16075*
16089*
12005*
12068*
12070*
12074*
08057*

79 16 16075 Dayre American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy
80 16 16077 Hush Australian Shepherd Loretta Zich
81 16 16079 Breena Irish Terrier Sheila Doran
82 16 16080 Renata Mudi Margaret Pontillo
83 16 16081 Buzz Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
84 16 16082 Charlie Australian Cattle Dog Robert Yunk
85 16 16083 Dug Standard Schnauzer Judy Shonborn
86 16 16084 Fly Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
87 16 16087 Briggs English Cocker Spaniel ~ Karen Alvarez
88 16 16089 Hatter Shetland Sheepdog Cherie O'Connor
89 16 16132 Zele Border Collie Loretta Zich
90 16 16042 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder
91 16 16047 Aideen Golden Retriever Barbara Wolf
92 16 16049 Ziva Border Collie Cindy Brick
93 16 16051 Calla Poodle (Standard) M Jill Kulczyk
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Bonnie McDonald
94 12 12066 Nuri Shetland Sheepdog Jenna O'Connor
95 12 12067 Mari Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Rauk
96 12 12068 Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun
97 12 12069 Bling Miniature American Shep Terri Bartz

98 12 12070 Royce Rat Terrier Denise Kennedy
99 12 12073 lce Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
100 12 12074 Josie All American Dog Molly Winder
101 12 12033 Smokey Keeshond Mary Quinn
102 12 12036 Mandy English Springer Spaniel Loretta Zich
103 08 08057 Judu Papillon Linda Repphun
104 08 08061 Juneau Papillon Linda Repphun
105 08 08062 Trevor Papillon Kris Bate

106 08 08030 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack
Class: JWW Division: PREM

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

107 24 24116* Turi Belgian Tervuren Sue Fregien
108 20 20101* Valid Border Collie Mia Erspamer
109 20 20114* Brodie Border Collie Ellen Mack

110 20 20055* Skye Doberman Pinscher Sherry Kelber
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Dayre
Hatter
Ren
Onyx
Royce
Josie

Judu

American Hairless Terrier Denise Kennedy

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Rat Terrier

All American Dog
Papillon

Cherie O'Connor
Jenna O'Connor
Linda Repphun
Denise Kennedy
Molly Winder
Linda Repphun
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TRIAL: 18-Sat 39 16 16132 Zelle Border Collie Loretta Zich
40 16 16133 Cora Australian Shepherd Erin Ruppel
RIN G N U MBER: 1 41 16 16041 Helix Border Collie Darlene Langhoff
Class: JWW Division: EXC 42 16 16042 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder
. 43 16 16043 Delta Collie Caryn Thacker
Judge: Bonnie McDonald !
44 16 16044 Sera Border Collie Tim Kelber
1 04 04028 Walter All American Dog Heidi Rodenkirch ) i
45 16 16046 Captive Border Collie Sherry Kluever
2 04 04029 Patt Poodle (Miniature Jacquelyn Jennings
y ( ) quey 9 46 16 16048 Cozy Golden Retriever Julie Strey Johnson
3 08 08057 Judu Papillon Linda Repphun
P PP 47 16 16049 Zia Border Collie Cindy Brick
4 08 08058 Max Poodle (Miniature Jacquelyn Jennings
( ) ey 9 48 16 16050 Trip Border Collie Jane Dietrich
5 08 08060 Danny Bichon Frise Mary Lueck . . . .
49 16 16052 Ziggy Golden Retriever Marvin Zuidema
6 08 08061 Juneau Papillon Linda Repphun | o
7 08 08062 Trevor Papillon Kris Bate Class: JWW Division: EXC
8 08 08030 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack Judge: Bonnie McDonald
9 08 08031 Olie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler 50 20 20091 Zara Border Collie Cindy Brick
10 08 08032 Pink Poodle Audrey Vojtech 51 20 20092 Zona Golden Retriever Paige Chapman
11 12 12063 Dora Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy 52 20 20093 Zoey Golden Retriever Marvin Zuidema
12 12 12064 Moly Shettand Sheepdog  Colleen Sands 53 20 20094 Sidekick  Border Colli Timothy Vojtech
13 12 12066 Nuri Shetland Sheepdog Jenna O'Connor 54 20 20095 Chevelle Golden Retriever Kelly Pausig
14 12 12067 Mari Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Rauk 55 20 20096 Ready Whippet Jennifer Smith
15 12 12068 Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun 56 20 20097 Emmy Golden Retriever Sherrie Anderson
16 12 12070 Royce Rat Terrier Denise Kennedy 57 20 20098 Yeli Golden Retriever Amy Fulton
17 12 12071 Katey Shetland Sheepdog Colleen Sands 58 20 20099 Gator Golden Retriever John Schroepfer
18 12 12072 Desi Shetland Sheepdog Saryn Sands 59 20 20100 Shimmer Samoyed Debbie Seder
19 12 12073 lce Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy 60 20 20101 Valid Border Collie Mia Erspamer
20 12 12035 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Jill Baranowski 61 20 20103 Elsa Labrador Retriever Deborah Hamele
21 12 12036 Mandy English Springer Spaniel - Loretta Zich 62 20 20105 Chapter English Springer Spaniel Loretta Zich
22 12 12037 Perk Border Collie Timothy Vojtech 63 20 20106 Quest Collie Donna Darland
23 12 12039 Kiera Shetland Sheepdog Jill Baranowski 64 20 20107 Wrigley Collie Caryn Thacker
Class: JWW Division: EXC 65 20 20109 Brew English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
. 66 20 20111 Boss Border Collie Darlene Langhoff
Judge: Bonnie McDonald
67 20 20112 Breeze Samoyed Debbie Seder
24 16 16075 Da American Hairless Terrier Denise Kenned
yre merican fiairiess ferrer enise fennecy 68 20 20114 Brodie Border Colle Ellen Mack
25 16 16076 Titus All American Dog Tracy Newman )
69 20 20115 Flame Vizsla Cheryl Peterson
26 16 16077 Hush Australian Shepherd Loretta Zich
v ustralian Shepher oretta £ie 70 20 20104 Fuller English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith
27 16 16078 Callie English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Smith )
71 20 20108 Marvel Belgian Tervuren Alyxandra Murdock
28 16 16079 B Irish Terri Sheila D
reena fish Termer efa Horan 72 20 20134 Molson All American Dog Blake Hay
29 16 16080 Renata Mudi Margaret Pontillo i
73 20 20135 Ragnar Border Collie Loret Bartol
30 16 16081 Buzz Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy )
74 20 20136 Valor German Pinscher Courtney Hansen
31 16 16082 Charlie Australian Cattle Dog Robert Yunk . .
75 20 20137 Indy Australian Shepherd Meriann Munn
32 16 16085 Bogey Lakeland Terrier Dianne Atkinson . :
76 20 20138 Pilot Border Collie Lory Valley
33 16 16086 Amber All American Dog Tracy Newman . . ) .
77 20 20054 Evangeline Irish Wolfhound David Berzins
34 16 16089 Hatter Shetland Sheepdog Cherie O'Connor )
78 20 20055 Skye Doberman Pinscher Sherry Kelber
35 16 16128 Violet Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Cassandra Weigl
I ! Ay "9 9 79 20 20056 Luna German Shepherd Dog  Karen Stoner
36 16 16129 Dazzee English Springer Spaniel Mary Shea ) ) )
80 24 24116 Turi Belgian Tervuren Sue Fregien
37 16 16130 Reign Border Collie Loret Bartol
9 raer ol 81 24 24118 Rake Whippet Jennifer Smith
38 16 16131 Bright Border Collie Audrey Carter ) i )
82 24 24119 Eevee Doberman Pinscher Michelle Hibbard
5/9/2024 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke Page 3 of 10



83
84
85
86

Class: T2B

24
24
24
24

24120
24121
24122
24139

Artie
Dru
Kaldi

Simon

Division:

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Whippet

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
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04
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

04015
08032
08001
08003
08057
08061
12063
12064
12065
12068
12070
16048
16088
16123
16009
16075
16076
16078
16079
16085
16086
16089
16128
16129
16130
16131
16132
20017
20011
20023
20092
20093
20094
20095
20101
20102
20103
20106
20108
20114

Dillon
Pink
Gigi
Sophie
Judu
Juneau
Dora
Molly
Finn
Onyx
Royce
Cozy
Gravity
Mira
Bandersnatch
Dayre
Titus
Callie
Breena
Bogey
Amber
Hatter
Violet
Dazzee
Reign
Bright
Zelle
Calvin
River
JAWZ
Zona
Zoey
Sidekick
Chevelle
Valid
Quake
Elsa
Quest
Marvel
Brodie

T2B

Lisa Escher
Nancy Schaal
Jennifer Smith

Julie Berry

West Highland White Terr Paige Chapman

Poodle

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Rat Terrier

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Alaskan Malamute

Shetland Sheepdog

American Hairless Terrier

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Irish Terrier
Lakeland Terrier
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Alaskan Malamute
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Audrey Vojtech
Susan Schmidt
Susan Schmidt
Linda Repphun
Linda Repphun
Louisa Murphy
Colleen Sands
Saryn Sands
Linda Repphun
Denise Kennedy
Julie Strey Johnson
Sherry Kluever
Patrice Herzfeld
Cherie O'Connor
Denise Kennedy
Tracy Newman
Jennifer Smith
Sheila Doran
Dianne Atkinson
Tracy Newman
Cherie O'Connor
Cassandra Weigl
Mary Shea

Loret Bartol
Audrey Carter
Loretta Zich
Patrice Herzfeld
Karen B Becker
Loretta Zich
Paige Chapman
Marvin Zuidema
Timothy Vojtech
Kelly Pausig

Mia Erspamer
Alyxandra Murdock
Deborah Hamele
Donna Darland
Alyxandra Murdock
Ellen Mack

127 20 20135 Ragnar Border Collie Loret Bartol
128 20 20137 Indy Australian Shepherd Meriann Munn
129 20 20138 Pilot Border Collie Lory Valley
130 24 24014 Venture Doberman Pinscher Julie Berry
131 24 24024 Tala Belgian Tervuren Sue Fregien
132 24 24116 Tur Belgian Tervuren Sue Fregien
133 24 24120 Artie Golden Retriever Lisa Escher
134 24 24139 Simon Doberman Pinscher Julie Berry
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

135 04 04028 Walter All American Dog Heidi Rodenkirch
136 04 04029 Patty Poodle (Miniature) Jacquelyn Jennings
137 08 08057 Judu Papillon Linda Repphun
138 08 08060 Danny Bichon Frise Mary Lueck
139 08 08061 Juneau Papillon Linda Repphun
140 08 08062 Trevor Papillon Kris Bate

141 08 08058 Max Poodle (Miniature) Jacquelyn Jennings
142 08 08030 Lola Poodle (Miniature) Ellen Mack
143 08 08031 Olie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
144 08 08032 Pink Poodle Audrey Vojtech
145 12 12063 Dora Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
146 12 12064 Molly Shetland Sheepdog Colleen Sands
147 12 12066 Nuri Shetland Sheepdog Jenna O'Connor
148 12 12067 Mari Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Rauk
149 12 12068 Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun
150 12 12070 Royce Rat Terrier Denise Kennedy
151 12 12071 Katey Shetland Sheepdog Colleen Sands
152 12 12072 Desi Shetland Sheepdog Saryn Sands
153 12 12073 |lce Poodle (Miniature) Louisa Murphy
154 12 12035 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Jill Baranowski
155 12 12036 Mandy English Springer Spaniel Loretta Zich
156 12 12037 Perk Border Collie Timothy Vojtech
157 12 12039 Kiera Shetland Sheepdog Jill Baranowski
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16075
16076
16077
16078
16079
16080
16081
16085
16086
16089
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Dayre
Titus
Hush
Callie
Breena
Renata
Buzz
Bogey
Amber
Hatter

American Hairless Terrier

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

Irish Terrier

Mudi

Poodle (Miniature)
Lakeland Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Denise Kennedy
Tracy Newman
Loretta Zich
Jennifer Smith
Sheila Doran
Margaret Pontillo
Louisa Murphy
Dianne Atkinson
Tracy Newman

Cherie O'Connor
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168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16082
16128
16129
16130
16133
16041
16042
16043
16044
16046
16048
16050
16052
16045
16123

Charlie
Violet
Dazzee
Reign
Cora
Helix
Sparkle
Delta
Sera
Captive
Cozy
Trip
Ziggy
Rip

Mira

Australian Cattle Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Samoyed

Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Alaskan Malamute

Robert Yunk
Cassandra Weigl
Mary Shea

Loret Bartol

Erin Ruppel
Darlene Langhoff
Debbie Seder
Caryn Thacker
Tim Kelber
Sherry Kluever
Julie Strey Johnson
Jane Dietrich
Marvin Zuidema
Margaret Bojko

Patrice Herzfeld

Class: STD Division:

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

5/9/2024

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20098
20099
20100
20101
20103
20104
20105
20106
20107
20108
20109
20111
20114
20115
20112
20136
20137
20138
20055
20056
24116
24118

Zara
Zona
Zoey
Sidekick
Chevelle
Ready
Emmy
Yeli
Gator
Shimmer
Valid
Elsa
Fuller
Chapter
Quest
Wrigley
Marvel
Brew
Boss
Brodie
Flame
Breeze
Valor
Indy
Pilot
Skye
Luna
Turi

Rake

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

English Springer Spaniel
English Springer Spaniel

Collie
Collie

Belgian Tervuren

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie
Border Collie

Vizsla

Samoyed

German Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Tervuren

Whippet

EXC

Cindy Brick
Paige Chapman
Marvin Zuidema
Timothy Vojtech
Kelly Pausig
Jennifer Smith
Sherrie Anderson
Amy Fulton

John Schroepfer
Debbie Seder
Mia Erspamer
Deborah Hamele
Jennifer Smith
Loretta Zich
Donna Darland
Caryn Thacker
Alyxandra Murdock
Jennifer Smith
Darlene Langhoff
Ellen Mack
Cheryl Peterson
Debbie Seder
Courtney Hansen
Meriann Munn
Lory Valley
Sherry Kelber
Karen Stoner
Sue Fregien

Jennifer Smith

212 24 24119 Eevee Doberman Pinscher Michelle Hibbard
213 24 24120 Artie Golden Retriever Lisa Escher
214 24 24121 Dru Belgian Malinois Nancy Schaal
215 24 24122 Kaldi Whippet Jennifer Smith
216 24 24139 Simon Doberman Pinscher Julie Berry
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

217 08 08001 Gigi Papillon Susan Schmidt
218 08 08003 Sophie Papillon Susan Schmidt
219 16 16006 Ava Mudi Margaret Pontillo
220 16 16131 Bright Border Collie Audrey Carter
221 16 16132 Zelle Border Collie Loretta Zich
222 20 20010 Ren Border Collie Diane Hawthorne
223 20 20134 Molson All American Dog Blake Hay

224 20 20135 Ragnar Border Collie Loret Bartol
225 24 24014 Venture Doberman Pinscher Julie Berry
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Class:

04
08
08
12
12
12
16
20
20
20
24

04015
08019
08026
08018
08020
12016
16007
20011
20012
20023
24024

Dillon
Sadie
Milo
Rex
Rose
Lena
Finley
River
Aspen
JAWZ

Tala

JWW Division:

West Highland White Terr Paige Chapman

Poodle (Miniature)
Chihuahua

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Tibetan Terrier

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

08
08
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
24

08001
08003
12004
16006
16007
16009
16123
20010
20011
20012
20013
24014

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Gigi
Sophie
JoJo
Ava
Finley
Bandersnatch
Mira
Ren
River
Aspen
Fergus

Venture

Papillon
Papillon

Miniature American Shep

Mudi

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Alaskan Malamute
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie

Doberman Pinscher

OPN

Jackie Jennings
Carole Jungbluth
Jacquelyn Jennings
Jacquelyn Jennings
Lynn Muelbl

Amy Uhlig

Karen B Becker
Kassandra Schmid
Loretta Zich

Sue Fregien

Susan Schmidt
Susan Schmidt
Colleen Bublitz
Margaret Pontillo
Amy Uhlig

Cherie O'Connor
Patrice Herzfeld
Diane Hawthorne
Karen B Becker
Kassandra Schmid
Susan Joseph

Julie Berry
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Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

5/9/2024

04
08
08
12
12
12
20
20
20
24

04015
08019
08026
08018
08020
12016
20023
20027
20017
24024

Dillon
Sadie
Milo

Rex
Rose
Lena
JAWZ
Banshee
Calvin

Tala

NOV

West Highland White Terr Paige Chapman

Poodle (Miniature)
Chihuahua

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Tibetan Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Alaskan Malamute

Belgian Tervuren

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke

Jackie Jennings
Carole Jungbluth
Jacquelyn Jennings
Jacquelyn Jennings
Lynn Muelbl
Loretta Zich

Kara O'Connor
Patrice Herzfeld

Sue Fregien
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TRIAL:

19-Sun

RING NUMBER:
Class: JWW Division:

1

Judge: Bonnie McDonald
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33

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24116
24118
24119
24120
24122
24139
20090
20091
20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20099
20100
20106
20107
20109
20110
20112
20115
20104
20108
20134
20135
20136
20137
20138
20053
20055
20056
20125

Turi
Rake
Eevee
Artie
Kaldi
Simon
Amelia
Zara
Zona
Zoey
Sidekick
Chevelle
Ready
Emmy
Gator
Shimmer
Quest
Wrigley
Brew
Bay
Breeze
Flame
Fuller
Marvel
Molson
Ragnar
Valor
Indy
Pilot
Gridley
Skye
Luna

Cooper

Belgian Tervuren

Whippet

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever

Whippet

Doberman Pinscher

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Collie

Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog

Samoyed

Vizsla

English Springer Spaniel

Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog
Border Collie

German Pinscher

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Collie

Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog

EXC

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

EXC

Sue Fregien
Jennifer Smith
Michelle Hibbard
Lisa Escher
Jennifer Smith
Julie Berry
Barbara Wolf
Cindy Brick
Paige Chapman
Marvin Zuidema
Timothy Vojtech
Kelly Pausig
Jennifer Smith
Sherrie Anderson
John Schroepfer
Debbie Seder
Donna Darland
Caryn Thacker
Jennifer Smith
Theresa Hosking
Debbie Seder
Cheryl Peterson
Jennifer Smith
Alyxandra Murdock
Blake Hay

Loret Bartol
Courtney Hansen
Meriann Munn
Lory Valley
Annette McDonald
Sherry Kelber
Karen Stoner

Timothy Boblin

34
35
36
37
38

5/9/2024

16
16
16
16
16

16076
16078
16082
16083
16085

Titus
Callie
Charlie
Dug
Bogey

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Cattle Dog

Standard Schnauzer

Lakeland Terrier

Tracy Newman
Jennifer Smith
Robert Yunk

Judy Shonborn

Dianne Atkinson

39 16 16086 Amber All American Dog Tracy Newman
40 16 16089 Hatter Shetland Sheepdog Cherie O'Connor
41 16 16126 Koi Portuguese Water Dog ~ Theresa Hosking
42 16 16128 Violet Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Cassandra Weigl
43 16 16129 Dazzee English Springer Spaniel Mary Shea
44 16 16130 Reign Border Collie Loret Bartol
45 16 16131 Bright Border Collie Audrey Carter
46 16 16133 Cora Australian Shepherd Erin Ruppel
47 16 16040 Clover English Springer Spaniel Nichole Quinn
48 16 16042 Sparkle Samoyed Debbie Seder
49 16 16043 Delta Collie Caryn Thacker
50 16 16044 Sera Border Collie Tim Kelber
51 16 16045 Rip Australian Shepherd Margaret Bojko
52 16 16046 Captive Border Collie Sherry Kluever
53 16 16047 Aideen Golden Retriever Barbara Wolf
54 16 16048 Cozy Golden Retriever Julie Strey Johnson
55 16 16049 Ziva Border Collie Cindy Brick
56 16 16050 Trip Border Collie Jane Dietrich
57 16 16052 Ziggy Golden Retriever Marvin Zuidema
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Bonnie McDonald
58 12 12066 Nuri Shetland Sheepdog Jenna O'Connor
59 12 12067 Mari Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Rauk
60 12 12068 Onyx Papillon Linda Repphun
61 12 12033 Smokey Keeshond Mary Quinn
62 12 12034 Quiz Shetland Sheepdog Robert Hansen
63 12 12035 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Jill Baranowski
64 12 12037 Perk Border Collie Timothy Vojtech
65 12 12038 Petey Danish-Swedish Farm Do Mary Flanderka
66 12 12039 Kiera Shetland Sheepdog Jill Baranowski
67 08 08057 Judu Papillon Linda Repphun
68 08 08058 Max Poodle (Miniature) Jacquelyn Jennings
69 08 08060 Danny Bichon Frise Mary Lueck
70 08 08061 Juneau Papillon Linda Repphun
71 08 08062 Trevor Papillon Kris Bate
72 08 08031 Ollie Cavalier King Charles Sp Milda Zuengler
73 08 08032 Pink Poodle Audrey Vojtech
74 04 04029 Patty Poodle (Miniature) Jacquelyn Jennings
Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Bonnie McDonald
75 24 24014 Venture Doberman Pinscher Julie Berry
76 24 24024 Tala Belgian Tervuren Sue Fregien
77 24 24116 Turi Belgian Tervuren Sue Fregien
78 24 24120 Arte Golden Retriever Lisa Escher
79 24 24139 Simon Doberman Pinscher Julie Berry
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
08
08
08
04

20053
20090
20092
20093
20094
20095
20102
20106
20107
20108
20110
20135
20137
20138
16040
16047
16048
16088
16009
16076
16078
16083
16085
16086
16089
16126
16128
16129
16130
16131
12038
12068
08059
08057
08061
04015

Gridley
Amelia
Zona
Zoey
Sidekick
Chevelle
Quake
Quest
Wrigley
Marvel
Bay
Ragnar
Indy
Pilot
Clover
Aideen
Cozy
Gravity
Bandersnatch
Titus
Callie
Dug
Bogey
Amber
Hatter
Ko
Violet
Dazzee
Reign
Bright
Petey
Onyx
Sid
Judu
Juneau

Dillon

Collie

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Collie

Collie

Belgian Tervuren

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Standard Schnauzer
Lakeland Terrier
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Portuguese Water Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Border Collie

Danish-Swedish Farm Do

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Papillon
Papillon

Annette McDonald
Barbara Wolf
Paige Chapman
Marvin Zuidema
Timothy Vojtech
Kelly Pausig
Alyxandra Murdock
Donna Darland
Caryn Thacker
Alyxandra Murdock
Theresa Hosking
Loret Bartol
Meriann Munn
Lory Valley
Nichole Quinn
Barbara Wolf
Julie Strey Johnson
Sherry Kluever
Cherie O'Connor
Tracy Newman
Jennifer Smith
Judy Shonborn
Dianne Atkinson
Tracy Newman
Cherie O'Connor
Theresa Hosking
Cassandra Weigl
Mary Shea

Loret Bartol
Audrey Carter
Mary Flanderka
Linda Repphun
Milda Zuengler
Linda Repphun
Linda Repphun

West Highland White Terr Paige Chapman

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

5/9/2024

24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20

24116
24118
24119
24120
24122
24139
20090
20091

Turi
Rake
Eevee
Artie
Kaldi
Simon
Amelia

Zara

Belgian Tervuren
Whippet

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

EXC

Sue Fregien
Jennifer Smith
Michelle Hibbard
Lisa Escher
Jennifer Smith
Julie Berry
Barbara Wolf
Cindy Brick

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Class: STD Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20092
20093
20094
20095
20096
20097
20099
20100
20104
20106
20107
20108
20109
20110
20115
20112
20136
20137
20138
20053
20055
20056
20125

Zona
Zoey
Sidekick
Chevelle
Ready
Emmy
Gator
Shimmer
Fuller
Quest
Wrigley
Marvel
Brew
Bay
Flame
Breeze
Valor
Indy
Pilot
Gridley
Skye
Luna

Cooper

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Samoyed

English Springer Spaniel

Collie
Collie

Belgian Tervuren

English Springer Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog

Vizsla

Samoyed

German Pinscher
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Collie

Doberman Pinscher

German Shepherd Dog
German Shepherd Dog

EXC

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

Paige Chapman
Marvin Zuidema
Timothy Vojtech
Kelly Pausig
Jennifer Smith
Sherrie Anderson
John Schroepfer
Debbie Seder
Jennifer Smith
Donna Darland
Caryn Thacker
Alyxandra Murdock
Jennifer Smith
Theresa Hosking
Cheryl Peterson
Debbie Seder
Courtney Hansen
Meriann Munn
Lory Valley
Annette McDonald
Sherry Kelber
Karen Stoner

Timothy Boblin

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16076
16078
16083
16085
16086
16089
16082
16126
16127
16128
16129
16130
16133
16040
16042
16043
16044
16046
16047
16048
16050
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Titus
Callie
Dug
Bogey
Amber
Hatter
Charlie
Koi
Walter
Violet
Dazzee
Reign
Cora
Clover
Sparkle
Delta
Sera
Captive
Aideen
Cozy
Trip

All American Dog

English Springer Spaniel

Standard Schnauzer
Lakeland Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Portuguese Water Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

English Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

Samoyed

Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Tracy Newman
Jennifer Smith
Judy Shonborn
Dianne Atkinson
Tracy Newman
Cherie O'Connor
Robert Yunk
Theresa Hosking
Kelly Adam
Cassandra Weigl
Mary Shea

Loret Bartol

Erin Ruppel
Nichole Quinn
Debbie Seder
Caryn Thacker
Tim Kelber
Sherry Kluever
Barbara Wolf
Julie Strey Johnson

Jane Dietrich
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168 16 16052 Ziggy
169 16 16045 Rip

Class: STD Division:

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd
EXC

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Class:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12066
12067
12068
12033
12034
12035
12037
12038
12039
08057
08060
08061
08062
08058
08032
04029

Nuri
Mari
Onyx
Smokey
Quiz
Abby
Perk
Petey
Kiera
Judu
Danny
Juneau
Trevor
Max
Pink
Patty

STD Division:

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Marvin Zuidema

Margaret Bojko

Jenna O'Connor
Darlene Rauk
Linda Repphun
Mary Quinn
Robert Hansen
Jill Baranowski

Timothy Vojtech

Danish-Swedish Farm Do Mary Flanderka

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Bichon Frise
Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle

Poodle (Miniature)

OPN

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

186
187
188
189
190
191

Class: STD Division:

24
20
20
20
16
16

24014
20010
20134
20135
16008
16131

Venture
Ren
Molson
Ragnar
Vision

Bright

Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

All American Dog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Border Collie

NOV

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Class: JWW Division:

24
24
20
16
12
12
12
12
08
08
08

24024
24025
20012
16007
08018
08020
12021
12016
08002
08019
08026

Tala
Jete
Aspen
Finley
Rex
Rose
Bo
Lena
Sunny
Sadie
Milo

Belgian Tervuren
Gordon Setter

All American Dog
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Tibetan Terrier
Poodle (Toy)
Poodle (Miniature)

Chihuahua
OPN

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

Jill Baranowski
Linda Repphun
Mary Lueck

Linda Repphun
Kris Bate
Jacquelyn Jennings
Audrey Vojtech

Jacquelyn Jennings

Julie Berry

Diane Hawthorne
Blake Hay

Loret Bartol

Holly Zick
Audrey Carter

Sue Fregien

Ryan Bruschke
Kassandra Schmid
Amy Uhlig
Jacquelyn Jennings
Jacquelyn Jennings
Louisa Murphy
Lynn Muelbl

Diana Howland
Jackie Jennings

Carole Jungbluth

5/9/2024

203 24 24014 Venture Doberman Pinscher
204 20 20010 Ren Border Collie

205 20 20012 Aspen All American Dog
206 20 20013 Fergus Border Collie

207 16 16007 Finley All American Dog
208 16 16008 Vision Miniature American Shep
209 16 16009 Bandersnatch Shetland Sheepdog
210 16 16127 Walter English Cocker Spaniel
211 12 12005 Ren Shetland Sheepdog
212 08 08002 Sunny Poodle (Toy)
Class: JWW Division: NOV

Judge: Bonnie McDonald

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

24
24
20
16
12
12
12
12
08
08

24024
24025
20027
16022
08018
08020
12021
12016
08019
08026
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Tala
Jete'
Banshee
Rasca
Rex
Rose
Bo
Lena
Sadie
Milo

Belgian Tervuren
Gordon Setter
Belgian Tervuren
All American Dog
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Tibetan Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)

Chihuahua

Julie Berry

Diane Hawthorne
Kassandra Schmid
Susan Joseph
Amy Uhlig

Holly Zick

Cherie O'Connor
Kelly Adam

Jenna O'Connor

Diana Howland

Sue Fregien

Ryan Bruschke
Kara O'Connor
Holly Zick
Jacquelyn Jennings
Jacquelyn Jennings
Louisa Murphy
Lynn Muelbl

Jackie Jennings

Carole Jungbluth
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